
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

DNF

DNF

Nr.

18

100

63

80

196

20

227

399

330

607

512

947

666

291

57

922

974

339

941

823

735

662

349

197

634

447

599

296

983

Namn

Linus Nylèn

Eddie Hjortmarker

Carl Bengtsson

Ken Bengtsson

Jonathan Magnusson

Robert Friberg

Niclas Tyrberg

Casper Lindholm

Felix Harling

Jim Loginger

Daniel Lundin

Adrian Hellqvist

Pontus Petersson

Anton Larsson

Viktor Marklund

Zebastian Hellqvist

Hampus Kahrle

Fabian Sönnermyr

Albin Larsson

Joacim Clemin

Emil Ytterberg

Kevin Fredriksson

Alexander Forsgren

Niklas Thomas

Max Larsson

Edwin Andersson

Marcus Eliasson

Fredrik Theorell

Lukas Kahrle

Klubb

Huskvarna MK

MC Alingsås

Woxnadalens MK

Åsätra MK

Haninge MK

BMK Uddevalla

Landskrona MK

Linköpings MS

Team Westom Motorcykel

Åbågen MCK

Woxnadalens MK

Tibro MK

SMK Eksjö MC & US

Getinge MK

SMK Gävle

Tibro MK

Linköpings MS

Huskvarna MK

Getinge MK

Njurunda MK

MK Orion

BMK Uddevalla

Nynäshamns MCK

Tibro MK

Katrineholms MCC

Woxnadalens MK

Säffle MCK

Mälarö MCK

Linköpings MS

Sponsor

Kawasaki team green/valvoline

KTM SCANDINAVIA

MAFI MX TEAM

JE68/KTM

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

MOTOSTAR RACING

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

MOTOSTAR RACING

MX TUNING

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

MX GYMNASIET

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

MX TUNING

SPEEDEQUIPMENT RACING SPORT

Team Delta MC

YAMAHA STORE ROCKSTAR ENERGY

Varv

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

9

Bästa Tid

1:43.270

1:43.526

1:44.176

1:49.635

1:49.440

1:49.715

1:50.526

1:51.217

1:51.315

1:50.105

1:49.825

1:51.906

1:51.589

1:50.676

1:50.429

1:54.118

1:55.037

1:54.065

1:54.694

1:56.358

1:53.599

1:53.317

1:55.133

1:51.505

1:53.845

1:55.229

2:01.779

1:50.096

1:55.768

Total Tid

28:53.449

29:00.559

29:16.199

30:11.581

30:16.400

30:25.643

30:27.673

30:40.458

30:45.346

30:46.352

30:49.121

28:58.193

28:58.745

29:01.299

29:05.916

29:21.496

29:25.480

29:38.716

29:46.988

29:48.905

30:00.670

30:04.672

30:08.991

30:23.686

30:29.610

30:42.863

30:36.736

27:00.342

19:21.289

Sorterad på varv

Margin of Victory

7.110

Avg. Speed

53,166

Best Lap Tm

1:43.270

Best Spd

55,776

Best Lap by

18 - Linus Nylèn
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Junior Sm Deltävling 3

Final

Final 1 MX 2  25+2

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:49:50

Alfta Motorbana 1,600 Km

2013-08-17 13:45


